•	 DryGasHousing
•	 HorizontalOrientation
•	 ASMEDesign("U"/"UM")
Dry Gas Filtration
70H SERIES
Idealfortheremovalofsolidcontaminants
fromnaturalgas
Air & Gas Oil & Gas

Typewritten text
Fischer-Robertson, Inc.
3890 Symmes Road, Hamilton, OH 45015
ph 513-860-3445  fx  513-860-4744
•	 Dry Gas Housing
•	 Horizontal Orientation
•	 ASME DesignHorizontal Dry Gas Filter
70H SERIES
MODEL DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
MODEL # FILTERS A B C D E F
70H06-001-336-2F 1 65/8" 251/2" 15" 21" 62" 25"
70H10-002-336-4F 2 103/4" 301/2" 17" 25" 67" 29"
70H12-002-336-4F 2 123/4" 321/2" 18" 26" 68" 31"
70H12-003-336-6F 3 123/4" 321/2" 18" 27" 71" 31"
70H14-003-336-6F 3 14" 34" 19" 27" 71" 34"
70H14-004-336-6F 4 14" 34" 19" 27" 71" 34"
70H16-005-336-8F 5 16 36" 20" 29" 75" 37"
70H18-007-336-8F 7 18" 38" 21" 29" 75" 40"
70H20-008-336-8F 8 20" 40" 22" 31" 77" 42"
70H22-011-336-8F* 11 22" 42" 23" 35" 83" 45"
70H24-013-336-10F 13 24" 46" 24" 37" 86" 47"
70H26-016-336-12F 16 26" 48" 25" 39" 90" 50"
70H28-019-336-12F 19 28" 50" 26" 39" 90" 52"
70H30-021-336-14F 21 30" 58" 33" 41" 93" 63"
70H32-023-336-14F 23 32" 60" 34" 43" 93" 65"
70H34-028-336-16F 28 34" 64" 35" 45" 97" 67"
70H36-031-336-16F 31 36" 66" 36" 45" 97" 69"
CHART LEGEND
A OUTSIDEDIAMETER
B FLOORTOINLET
C FLOORTOOUTLET